
City of Corpus Christi Price Sheet
Sr. Buyer:  Minerva Alvarado Audio and Video Replacement

for Council Chambers
TIPS Contract 210101

Item Description Qty Cost Total
1 Labor for Installation 1 $114,390.00 $114,390.00
2 Parts for Production Room 1 $744,194.84 $744,194.84

$858,584.84Total

The Personal Computer Store, Inc., 
dba Avinext

College Station, TX


	Sheet1

