
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Text

1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Ordinance appropriating $858,584.84 from the unreserved fund balance in the PEG Cable Fund;
authorizing execution of Amendment #1 to the service agreement with The Personal Computer Store,
Inc., dba Avinext to complete the second phase of the audio and video media renovation to the City
Council Chambers; and amending the FY 2023 Operating Budget.

File #: 23-0842, Version: 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 12/3/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

